
Lincoln Public School
Ballfield Road

Lincoln, Massachusetts 01773
781-259-9408

School Phone Number Email Address
Athletic Director Ryan Cassidy 781-259-9408  X2208 rcassidy@lincnet.org

Boys Coach Steve Cullen 781-259-9408 X 1145 scullen@lincnet.org

Girls Coach Scott Burke 781-259-9400 X 1001 sburke@lincnet.org

Practice Days & Times
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday 2:50-4:30

Boys and Girls A-basketball Schedule 2016-17

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME HOME / AWAY BOYS/GIRLS
 Play first

22-Dec Thursday Concord 3:45 Home Boys

5-Jan Thursday Lexington Diamond 3:45 Home Boys

10-Jan Tuesday Waltham Kennedy 3:45 Away Boys

12-Jan Thursday Acton 3:45 Away Boys

17-Jan Tuesday Westford StonyBrook 3:45 Home Boys

19-Jan Thursday Watertown 3:45 Away Boys

24-Jan Tuesday Lexington Diamond 3:45 Away Girls

26-Jan Thursday Concord 3:45 Away Girls

31-Jan Tuesday Waltham Kennedy 3:45 Home Girls

2-Feb Thursday Acton 3:45 Home Girls

7-Feb Tuesday Westford StonyBrook 3:45 Away Girls

9-Feb Thursday Watertown 3:45 Home Girls

Mouth guards are highly recommended for all basketball players while on the court.


